Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies
TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

TEACH Academy of
Technologies

Department

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Teacher Certificated

Total Wages

$54,417

$53,770

$52,431

$50,639

$28,873

$26,210

$25,077

$24,779

$24,779

$24,779

$24,779

$22,119

$20,019

$4,059

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$10,896

$5,283

$5,065

$4,956

$2,564

$2,328

$5,283

$4,230

$4,424

$1,655

$4,176

$3,761

$2,148

$2,406



