Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$54,417	\$10,896
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$53,770	\$5,283
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$52,431	\$5,065
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$50,639	\$4,956
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$28,873	\$2,564
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$26,210	\$2,328
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$25,077	\$5,283
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$24,779	\$4,230
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$24,779	\$4,424
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$24,779	\$1,655
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$24,779	\$4,176
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$22,119	\$3,761
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$20,019	\$2,148
Teacher		TEACH Academy of Technologies	Teacher Certificated	\$4,059	\$2,406